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1
Introduction

The drafting group met on Tuesday afternoon after coffee break and again on Wednesday morning. The session was chaired by Robert Jaksa (Huawei). Attendance varied between (approximately) 20 and 25 people. A list of registered participants is contained in Annex A.

2
Summary

No incoming liaison statements were received and no outgoing liaison statements were generated by the E2E QoS drafting group. All of the 24 input contributions submitted on the E2E QoS work item were handled by the drafting group. The complete list of all E2E QoS tdocs and their handling is contained in Annex B.

The following tdocs were agreed by the drafting group and need to be approved by SA2 plenary:

S2-051027
S2-051029

S2-051032

S2-051107

S2-051117

S2-051122
The following revised tdocs were not reviewed by the drafting group and need to be reviewed by SA2 plenary or handled via the e-mail approval process:

S2-051108
S2-051109
S2-051110
S2-051111
S2-051112
S2-051113
S2-051114
S2-051115
S2-051116
S2-051118
S2-051119
S2-051120
S2-051121
The drafting group recommends sending the TR resulting from this SA2 meeting to SA plenary for information. The draft cover letter is contained in:

S2 -051123

The following tdoc has been reserved for the next revision of TR 23.802 (v0.6.0). It will be made available once all E2EQoS contributions have been handled in SA2 plenary or via the e-mail approval process:

S2 -051124

For the next SA2 meeting, it is anticipated that two separated half-day sessions will be required.

E2E QoS Drafting Session Report, 12 May 2005
1. Opening of the drafting session

The convenor (Robert Jaksa of Huawei) opened the E2E QoS drafting session.

2. Approval of the agenda

The agenda in tdoc S2-051106 was approved.

3. IPR call reminder

	· Reminder to Individuals Members and the persons making the technical proposals about their obligations under their respective Organizational Partners IPR Policy.


4. Introduction of participants

The list of participants is contained in Annex A.

5. Incoming liaison statements

There were no incoming liaison statements on this topic.

6. Input documents on E2E QoS

The list of incoming documents is contained in Annex B.

7. Outgoing liaison statements

There were no outgoing liaison statements generated by the drafting group.

8. Other issues and next meeting

The E2E QoS drafting group believes that two separated half-day sessions will be needed at the next meeting, and there was total agreement that the TR is ready to be sent to SA plenary for information.
9. Closing of the drafting session

The convenor closed the drafting session and thanked participants for a good meeting.
Annex A: Participant list

	Given + Surname
	Company
	E-mail
	Tue. 
	Wed.

	Alessio Casati
	Lucent
	acasati@lucent.com
	
	X

	Andy Harrison
	Nortel
	andyh@nortelnetworks.com
	X
	X

	Curt Wong
	Nokia
	curt.c.wong@nokia.com
	X
	

	Farooq Bari
	Cingular
	farooq.bari@cingular.com
	
	X

	György Wolfner
	Nokia
	gyorgy.wolfner@nokia.com
	X
	X

	Hans Ronneke
	Ericsson
	hans.ronneke@ericsson.com
	X
	X

	Haoyu Xu
	SHRCWC
	haoyu.xu@shrcwc.org
	X
	

	Jouni Korhonen
	TeliaSonera
	jouni.korhonen@teliasonera.com
	
	X

	Juan Noguera
	NEC
	juan.noguera@netlab.nec.de
	
	X

	Jussi Laukkanen
	TeliaSonera
	jussi.laukkanen@teliasonera.com
	X
	

	Koji Sato
	NTT DoCoMo
	ksato@nim.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
	X
	X

	Krister Sallberg
	Ericsson
	krister.sallberg@ericsson.com
	X
	

	Lionel Fiat
	Alcatel
	lionel.fiat@alcatel.fr
	
	X

	Luca Dell'Uomo
	Telecom Italia
	luca.delluomo@tilab.com
	
	X

	Mark Grayson
	Cisco
	mgrayson@cisco.com
	
	X

	Mirko Schramm
	Siemens
	mirko.schramm@siemens.com
	X
	X

	Raffaele Maresca
	TIM
	ramaresca@mail.tim.it
	X
	X

	Robert Jaksa
	Huawei
	rjaksa@futurewei.com
	X
	X

	Satoru Emi
	NEC
	s-emi@cj.jp.nec.com
	
	X

	Stefan Koppenborg
	T-Mobile
	stefan.koppenborg@t-mobile.de
	X
	X

	Susana Sabater
	Ericsson
	susana.sabater@ericsson.com
	X
	X

	Tetsuro Morimoto
	Panasonic
	morimoto.tetsuro@jp.panasonic.com
	
	X

	Wenlin Zhang
	Huawei
	zhangwenlin@huawei.com
	
	X

	Wonik Kim
	ETRI
	woniks@etri.re.kr
	
	X

	Xiaobao Chen
	Orange
	xiaobao.chen@orange.co.uk
	
	X

	Yi Zhou
	RITT
	zhouyi@mail.ritt.com.cn
	X
	

	Yongji Wu
	Huawei
	wuyongji@huawei.com
	X
	X

	Yun Chao Hu
	Ericsson
	yunchao.hu@ericsson.com
	
	

	Yungu He
	Huawei
	heyungu@huawei.com
	X
	X

	Zhihai Wang
	ZTE Corporation
	wang.zhihai@zte.com.cn
	X
	X


Annex B: Document list

The document list is contained in an Excel spreadsheet (found in this document's source zip file).
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